
                                       Pathology Department   قسم علم الامراض 

Department of pathology members: 

1- Dr. Ahmad Alharbi   الحربي   يعطعلي د. احمد  

aalharbi@mu.edu.sa 

Tel: 

Hematopathology 

 

 
 

2- Dr. Kashif Shaikh    د. كاشف شيخ 

k.shaikh@mu.edu.s 

Tel:  

Hematopathology 

 

 
 

3- Dr. Atif Ali Bashir       د. عاطف علي بشير 

a.basir@mu.edu.sa  

Tel:  2297 

Histopathology 

 

 
 

4- Dr. Salah Ahmed Abdelrahim  د. صلاح احمد عبدالرحيم 

s.abdelrahim@mu.edu.sa  

Tel: 2284 

Histopathology  
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5- Dr. Syed Yousaf Kazmi    د. سيد يوسف كاظمي 

s.kazmi@mu.edu.sa  

Tel: 2287 

Microbiology 

 

 
 

6- Dr. Ali Faraz Muhammad Sarfraz  د. علي فيراز محمد 

a.sarfraz@mu.edu.sa  

Tel:  

Microbiology 

 

 
 

7- DR USAMA BIN GHAFFAR    د. اسامة بن غفار 

u.ghaffar@mu.edu.sa  

Tel: 

Forensic medicine  

 

 
 

8- Dr Mohammed Abdul Lateef Junaid   د. محمد عبداللطيف جنيد 

m.junaid@mu.edu.sa  
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Tel: 2289 

Biochemistry  

 

  
 

9- Dr. Khaja Mohinuddin Salar   د. خاجة معين الدين سالار 

k.mohammed@mu.edu.sa  

Tel:  

Biochemistry  

 

  
 

10- DR MOHAMMED VASEEM    د. محمد فسيم  

Mv.ahmed@mu.edu.sa  

Tel: 2290 

Biochemistry  

 

  
 

11- Dr Nazia khan    د. نازيه خان 

n.sabir@mu.edu.sa  

Tel: 2335 

Microbiology  

 

12- Dr. Syeda Nazia Kulsum    د. سيدة نازيه كلثوم 

 s.kulsum@mu.edu.sa   

Tel: 2316 

Microbiology  
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13- Dr.Nadakuditi.Rajya Lakshmi   ليكشمي د. راجيا  

r.nadakuditi@mu.edu.sa  

Tel: 2325 

Biochemistry  

 

14- Dr. AYESHA  ALMAS   د. عائشة الماز  

a.almas@mu.edu.sa  

Tel:  

Biochemistry  

  

15- Dr. Wajid Ara Asra   د. واجدارا اسرا 

w.asra@mu.edu.sa    

Tel: 2349 

Biochemistry 

 

16- Dr. Arafeen Aisha Shamsul Hasan    د. عارفين عيشة شمسول حسن 

a.hasan@mu.edu.sa  

Tel: 2337  

Histopathology  

 

17- Dr. Rafia Khatoon   د. رافيعة خاتون 

raf.khan@mu.edu.sa  

Tel: 2305 

Histopathology  

 

18- Dr. Zeinab Abd Elmohdy Abd Elhaleem  

 z.madkor@mu.edu.sa  

Tel: 3642 

Forensic medicine  

 

Department Modules: 

Principles of health & disease             PATH-110                 1st semester     2nd year 

Genetics & Cancers                                MED-318                 1st semester     4th year 

Multisystem Disorders                          MED-319                  1st semester    4th year  

Forensic Medicine & Toxicology         MEDU-341                1st semester    4th year  
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